DirectVoteLive - Motion Results

2023-2024 Committee on
Committees (CoC) Candidates

Four (4) candidates to be
Elected to a One (1) Year Term
(2023-2024)

Ed Garcia

Nadia Mira Orozco-Sahi
Fannie Cox

Jules Shore

Muzhgan Nazarova
Rachel Fleming
Elizabeth Nebeker
Mandy Nasr

Angela Craig

Valid

Unexercised

Total

80
73
62
45
34
34
31
31
23
112

112

71.4%
65.2%
55.4%
40.2%
30.4%
30.4%
27.7%
27.7%
20.5%

CD #12.2
2022-2023
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2023-2025 Planning Budget
Assembly (PBA) Chapter
Councilor Candidates Three (3)

Chapter Candidates to be
Elected to a Two (2) Year Term
(2023-2025)

Ziba Perez

Emily Northcutt
Keturah Cappadonia
Hannah Buckland
Rebecca Moorman
Laverne Mann

Valid

Unexercised

Total

Votes

78
54
54
47
42
31
111

112

70.3%
48.6%
48.6%
42.3%
37.8%
27.9%

CD #12.2
2022-2023
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2023-2025 Planning Budget
Assembly (PBA) At-Large
Councilor Candidates Two (2)

At-Large Candidates to be
Elected to a Two (2) Year Term
(2023-2025)

Sharaya Olmeda
Hong Yao

Tiffeni Fontno
Harriet Wintermute

Valid

Unexercised

Total

Votes

59
56
50
35
106

107

55.7%
52.8%
47.2%
33.0%

CD #12.2
2022-2023




