DirectVoteLive - Motion Results

2023-2024 Committee on Committees (CoC) Candidates Four (4) candidates to be Elected to a One (1) Year Term (2023-2024)	Votes	
Ed Garcia	80	71.4%
Nadia Mira Orozco-Sahi	73	65.2%
Fannie Cox	62	55.4%
Jules Shore	45	40.2%
Muzhgan Nazarova	34	30.4%
Rachel Fleming	34	30.4%
Elizabeth Nebeker	31	27.7%
Mandy Nasr	31	27.7%
Angela Craig	23	20.5%
Valid	112	
Unexercised	0	
Total	112	

DirectVoteLive - Motion Results

2023-2025 Planning Budget Assembly (PBA) Chapter Councilor Candidates Three (3) Chapter Candidates to be Elected to a Two (2) Year Term (2023-2025)	Votes	
Ziba Perez	78	70.3%
Emily Northcutt	54	48.6%
Keturah Cappadonia	54	48.6%
Hannah Buckland	47	42.3%
Rebecca Moorman	42	37.8%
Laverne Mann	31	27.9%
Valid	111	
Unexercised	1	
Total	112	

DirectVoteLive - Motion Results

2023-2025 Planning Budget Assembly (PBA) At-Large Councilor Candidates Two (2) At-Large Candidates to be Elected to a Two (2) Year Term (2023-2025)	Votes	
Sharaya Olmeda	59	55.7%
Hong Yao	56	52.8%
Tiffeni Fontno	50	47.2%
Harriet Wintermute	35	33.0%
Valid	106	
Unexercised	1	
Total	107	